3254 Nor th  K i lbourn Avenue Chicago,  I l l ino is  60641 -4505
Phone:  773-427-7000 Fax:  800 -217-1260  www.escol ight ing.com
Establ ished 1 975
WBE City of Chicago Certified
SX4000 Series
Indoor / Outdoor Aluminum Area Luminaire
EZ5® Mounting System
Wall, Surface or Pendant Mount

EXAMPLE: P224= 24” long
stem.
HOW TO ORDER
8/12
* Wall mount, pendant mount only.
Prismatic
Borosilicate
Glass
Mounting
System
Light
Source Watts
SX4212 Surface HPS 50
SX4213 Surface HPS 70
SX4214 Surface HPS 100
SX4215 Surface HPS 150
SX4222 Surface MH 50
SX4223 Surface MH 70
SX4224 Surface MH 100
SX4225 Surface MH 150*
SX4226 Surface MH 175*
SX42215 Surface MH
Pulse Start 150*
SX42217 Surface MH
Pulse Start 175*
WX4212 Wall HPS 50
WX4213 Wall HPS 70
WX4214 Wall HPS 100
WX4215 Wall HPS 150
WX4222 Wall MH 50
WX4223 Wall MH 70
WX4224 Wall MH 100
WX4225 Wall MH 150*
WX4226 Wall MH 175*
WX42215 Wall MH
Pulse Start 150*
WX42217 Wall MH
Pulse Start 175*
Prismatic
Polycarbonate
Mounting
System
Light
Source Watts
SX4112 Surface HPS 50
SX4113 Surface HPS 70
SX4114 Surface HPS 100
SX4115 Surface HPS 150
SX4122 Surface MH 50
SX4123 Surface MH 70
SX4124 Surface MH 100
SX4125 Surface MH 150*
SX4126 Surface MH 175*
SX41215 Surface MH
Pulse Start
150*
SX41217 Surface MH
Pulse Start 175*
WX4112 Wall HPS 50
WX4113 Wall HPS 70
WX4114 Wall HPS 100
WX4115 Wall HPS 150
WX4122 Wall MH 50
WX4123 Wall MH 70
WX4124 Wall MH 100
WX4125 Wall MH 150*
WX4126 Wall MH 175*
WX41215 Wall MH
Pulse Start 150*
WX41217 Wall MH
Pulse Start 175*
Prismatic